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Monthly attendance format

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
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Name of the teachers : Mrs. Nirmala Muralidhar, Aastha Mitra
Name of the course: B.A (Programme) Il Yr. Human Development and Family Empowerment Semester - 4
Paper Title : Perspectives & Principles in ECCE CBCS

Month & Year: February 2017

Practicals held (Out Total classes (out of

S. No. R. No. Names Lectures held (11) of a total of 14) 25)
1 131 Tusa Be 0 0 0
2 156 Manisha 10 12 22
3 195 Deepika Bhati 9 14 23
4 211 Aarti Neghi 9 6 15
5 330 Sakshi Jain 11 13 24
6 362 Nashra Shahid 8 10 18
7 363 Tanya Sharma 3 10 13
8 394 Aakanksha Deep 7 10 17
9 436 Sarita Yadav 5 11 16
10 438 Payal Verma 8 9 17
11 444 Shweta Kumari Das 10 13 23
12 515 Jessica Dhingra 7 9 16
13 517 Deepali 11 14 25
14 579 Gritika Kaur 10 14 24
15 583 Aanchal Gulati 6 6 12
16 634 Uruj Mirza 10 12 22
17 635 Anushka 5 12 17
18 641 Aaliya 10 12 22
19 708 Tanishka Kumari 8 14 22
20 710 Sejal Jain 11 11 22
21 735 Momeena Mehfooz 6 9 15
22 801 Sushmita 11 13 24
23 802 Priya 10 14 24
24 811 Sanya Sharma 7 13 20
25 816 Sanya Khatoon 9 11 20
26 817 Priyanka 0 0 0
27 847 Nainci Jain 8 10 18
28 985 Mehak 10 12 22
29 986 Azka Ahmad 6 12 18
30 1115 Sita 9 6 15
31 1128 Shubhangi 4 7 11
32 1154 Shweta Pal 0 0 0
33 1155 Divya 11 13 24
34 1185 Umera 9 12 21
35 1204 Manisha 11 10 21
36 1210 Ritika 5 9 14
37 1215 Aarti 4 12 16
38 1240 Srishti Yadav 8 9 17
39 1321 Shilpa Kashyap 7 10 17
40 1325 Chetna 8 10 18
41 1333 Kiran Yadav 7 10 17



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Teacher's Name(s):Ms. Teena Kohli(TK), Ms. Geeta
Course: BA (P) II YEAR , Semester-1V, CBCS
Paper : Analysis
Month and Year : February, 2017

TK Geeta Total
S.No. Roll No. Name 6 12 18
1 53 Igra 3 0 3
2 237 Divya 1 3 4
3 253 Ashima 4 10 14
4 288 Nidhi 4 7
5 365 Pooja 4 9
6 390 Komal 5 11 16
7 449 Dolly 4 4 8
8 578 Deepali 4 8 12
9 702 Jagriti 4 7 11
10 930 Aadya 6 9 15
11 1152 Arpita 2 2 4
12 1277 Bindu 5 7 12




Paper:

Section: A

Teacher:
Month
L+T

Roll No.

54

89

97

98

99
109
138
146
162
167
211
218
230
231
233
236
269
275
284
307
313
319
362
394
409
432
480
567
583
584
634
797
811
958
978
979

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

Dr. Deepshikha

Jan 2017
15+0

Name of Students
Mini 10
Nabeela 12
Amanpreet 11
Mohini 11
Kamalpreet 12
Mehda 13
Umang 10
Mehnaza 12
Surbhi 12
Akansha 12
Arti 12
Namrata 12
Pooja 11
Kartika 10
Nisha 10
Shivangi 11
Fatima 12
Kanika 11
Simran 12
Megha 12
Riya 12
Simran 11
Nashra 11
Aakansha 13
Aadya 12
Simi Shukla 11
Harshita 12
Nupur 12
Anchal 12
Nidhi 11
Uruj 10
Varsha 10
Sanya 11
Mehnish 12
Diksha 12
Shweta 12

Feb 2017
15 18+3
10 16
12 17
11 17
1 18
12 16
13 15
10 16
12 14
12 15
12 18
12 17
12 15
11 16
10 18
10 17
1 17
12 17
11 16
12 16
12 15
12 16
11 18
11 16
13 19
12 19
1 17
12 19
12 17
12 18
1 16
10 17
10 18
11 17
12 18
12 18
12 18

21

16
17
17
18
16
15
16
14
15
18
17
15
16
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
16
18
16
19
19
17
19
17
18
16
17
18
17
18
18
18

March 2017
L+T

Total

April 2017
L+T

Total

Aggregate



986

992
1057
1066
1079
1089
1093
1113
1128
1129
1130
1149
1163
1179
1184
1190
1200
1201
1214
1221
1236
1240
1267
1282
1303
1343
1362
1364

214

Section C

Teacher
Month
L+T

Roll No.

816
851
985
989
996
997
1020
1114

Azka 11
Kritika 12
Kiran 11
Vaishali 11
Smriti 13
Kanika 11
Nikita 11
Pooja 12
PShubhangi 13
Fayeza 12
Igra 13
Ginni 12
Manisi 11
Paromita 11
Vanshika 11
Ravijot 12
Iffat 12
Shonima 11
Ragini 12
Shivani 12
Tenzing 10
Srishti 11
Koyal 12
Namrata 11
Sidra 11
Jyoti 11
Sonia 11
Shivani 12

Dr. Satyaprakash
Jan 2017
L+T- 11+0
Name of Students
Saniya
Payal
Mehak
Shazia
Rakhi
Tooba
Anjali
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Pooja

1
12
1"
11
13
11
1
12
13
12
13
12
1
11
11
12
12
1"
12
12
10
1
12
11
11
11
11
12

Total-11
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19
17
18
16
17
18
19
18
17
18
18
17
16
19
17
17
17
18
18
17
19
18
18
18
26
17
15
17

Feb 2017

L+T - 1243

10+2
11+2
11+2
11+2
10+2
10+2
10+2
6+2

Total- 15

19
17
18
16
17
18
19
18
17
18
18
17
16
19
17
17
17
18
18
17
19
18
18
18
26
17
15
17

12
13
13
13
12
12
12

March 2017
L+T

Total

April 2017
L+T

Total

Aggregate



1115 Seeta 11 11 1243 15

1117 Varsha 11 11 1243 15
1119 Monika 8 8 11+2 13
1138 Simran 7 7 10+2 12
1147 Nikita 2 2 1+0
1154 Shweta Paul 0 0 0+0 0
1155 Divya 11 11 1243 15
1161 Mamta 8 8 11+2 13
1167 Bhwana 4 4 4+1 5
1185 Umera 11 11 1243 15
1188 Aarti 7 7 7+1
1191 Rameeza 0 0 0+0
1195 Shivani 11 11 1243 15
1205 Rishu 0 0 0+0 0
1208 Shweta 0 0 10+2 12
1209 Varsha 4 4 8+2 10
1210 Ritika 8 8 11+2 13
1212 Jyoti 8 8 11+2 13
1215 Aarti 7 7 7+1 8
1218 Priyanka 2 2 8+2 10
1221 Shivani 0 0 0+0 0
1246 Babita 11 11 1243 15
1253 Srishti 4 4 5+1 6
1254 Rukhsar 7 7 7+1 8
1270 Neha 7 7 7+1 8
1302 Yogita 4 4 10+2 12
1321 Shilpa 7 7 7+1 8
1313 Kushali 7 7 7+1 8
1317 Mantasha 6 6 5+2 7
1325 Chetna 7 7 7+1 8
1330 Aanchal Singh 6 6 5+2 7
1334 Shivani Yadav 0 0 0+0 0
1346 Riteshna 6 6 5+2 7
1348 Iram 0 0 0+0 0
1368 Kiran Preet 11 11 1243 15

Section B

Teacher: Dinesh+Kush

Month Jan 2017 Feb 2017 March 2017 April 2017 Aggregate

L+T L+T- 16+2 Total-18 L-7+9=16 +T-4 = Total=20 L+T Total L+T Total

Roll No. Name of Students

51 MN Leelavati Yadav 11+2 13 5+8+4 17

56 Suman Chaurasia 15+2 17 4+9+3 16



60

69

70
100
101
108
127
137
145
146
149
156
159
195
230
297
305
352
363
366
369
370
372
407
436
438
478
486
501
517
563
577
585
622
641
668
735
737
740
746
801
802
812

Dharmshila
Jyotsna

Km. Preeti Prasad
Manisha
Surbhi Nautiya
Kavita

Kavita Gupta
Kusum
Santoshi Negi
Mehnaaz

Rajni Kumari
Manisha
Shivani Sharma
Deepika Bhati
Pooja Jha
Richa Ahlawat
Sarita

Shivani

Tanya Sharma
Simpy Verma
Komal Sehga
Vaishali

Jyoti

Sonia

SArita Yadav
Payal Verma
Nagina
Himanshi Verma
Sanju Mahto
Deepali

Dimple Jha
Kamlesh Kumari
Renu

Gita Kumari
Aaliya

Pooja Rani

Moomeena Mehfooz

Ankita

Nida

Komal Chaudhary
Sushmita

Priya

Simran

16+2
13+2
10+2
2+0
7+0
13+0
11+1
8+2
5+0
7+0
2+0
7+1

11+1
6+1
9+0
15+2
9+1
7+0
12+1
16+0
12+2
13+2
16+2

4+1
10+1
15+2
9+0
2+0
9+1
2+1
15+1
5+0

11+1
4+0

9+1
11+1
9+1

7+9+4
5+9+3
5+9+3
0+7+0
0+5+0
0+0
5+9+3
3+7+43
5+3+2
6+6+2
0+6+0
4+8+2
0++0
6+8+2
3+5+3
0+6+0
6+9+4
4+9+4
4+1+0
7+9+3
5+9+4
2+9+0
2+8+0
7+9+4
0+0
2+3+1
1+5+0
7+7+3
7+8+2
3+9+1
2+4+0
6+9+4
4+8+4
6+8+4
4+3+0
0+0
6+7+3
3+7+2
0+0
0+1+0
6+8+3
2+9+4
6+8+4

20
17
17

17
13
10
14

14

16
11

19
17

19
18
11
10
20

17
17
13

19
16
18

16
12

17
15
18
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B.A. 2nd Yr. Prog., IV Sem. Skill Enhancement

Paper:
Teacher
Month
L+T
Roll Number
60
211
231
275
362
369
394
432
478
735
996
1089
1113
1117
1119
1138
1146
1149
1200
1330
1346
1350
1373

Public Opinion and Survey Research
Dr. Kush Kr.

Jan 2017
L-12+T-0=12
Name of Students
Dharmshila Mandal 1
Arti Neghi
Kartika Bhardwaz

Kanika Sharma

Nashra Shahid

Komal Sehgal 1
Akanksha Deep

Simi Shukla

Nagina

Momeena Mehfooz 1
Rakhi

Kanika Kashyap

Pooja Kumari

Varsha

Monika Kumari

Simran

Isha Wadhawan

Ginni Kaushik

Iffat

Aanchal Singh

Riteshna

Priya

Shalini
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Feb 2017
L+T=13
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March 2017

April 2017

Aggregate



Name of Teacher

Year/Semester of Study

Paper no.

Serial no.
1

Roll no.

Janki Devi Memorial College

University of Delhi

Full Name of the Course
Paper / Title

Month and Year

B.A. Prog. lind Yr. English Medium

Name of Student

Lectures 11

Tutorials

Total

182

Riya Sharma

11

269

Fatima Ashif
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BA (Prog) Il Year IV Sem
English SEC: Soft Skills

Feb-17
Roll No. Name A. Dhar T. Sharma R. Kalita Total

4 3 3 10
1 53 Igra Faheem 2 0 2
2 89 Nabeela Ahmed 1 0 1
3 167 Akansha Gulati 0 0 0
4 218 Namrata Rai 3 1 4
5 237 Divya Balian 0 0 0
6 256 Prerna Chopra 4 3 7
7 294 Palak Chhabra 1 0 1
8 308 Reena Aggarwal 3 1 2 6
9 356 Rupal Garg 4 1 1 6
10 363 Tanya 0 2 2
11 390 Komal Rani 3 0 3
12 436 Sarita Yadav 0 1 1
13 480 Harshita 2 1 3
14 519 Ana Rais 3 2 1 6
15 538 Anishka Tiwari 2 0 2
16 558 Nivedita Sharma 3 2 2 7
17 665 Nimisha Gupta 0 0 0
18 705 Shibani Vig 2 1 1 4
19 797 Varsha 1 1 2
20 812 Simran 1 1 2
21 986 Azka Ahmed 3 1 4
22 1152 Arpita Sharma 0 1 1
23 1162 Prabhjeet Kaur 2 1 1 4
24 1166 Maryam Qureshi 0 0 0
25 1179 Paromita 0 0 0
26 1201 Shonima 1 1 2
27 1204 Manisha 1 2 3
28 1286 Suman Kumari 3 3 3 9
29 1343 Jyoti 3 1 4
30 1364 Shivani Goswami 2 3 3 8




Janki Devi Memorial College Consolidated Attendance Record

B.A. Prog. Second Year English Medium Term: I/11/111
Subj ect Class Total No. of lectures/tutorial held
Month: Feb,
No. of lectured/ tutorialsin the paper attended
S. Roll Name of Student | Madhwi | Natasha | Akanksha | Raiskhan | NaiyerAzam Total
No. | no. 2 3 4 3 (Tutorials)02 14
1 54 | Minnie Garg 0 1 2 1 0 3
2 88 | Muneera Musa 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 89 | Nabeela Ahmad 0 2 1 1 0 4
4 164 | Akansha Gulati 0 1 0 2 0 3
5 182 | Riya Sharma 2 1 3 1 1 8
6 231 | Kartika Bhardwaj | 2 3 4 3 2 14
7 269 | Fatima Ashif 2 2 2 0 2 10
8 275 | Kanika Sharma 1 0 4 2 2 9
9 284 | Simran 0 0 2 0 0 2
10 432 | Simi Shukla 0 2 4 2 0 8
11 480 | Harshita 0 3 0 2 0 5
12 519 | Ana Raees 1 1 p 1 0 5
13 548 | Nidhi 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 705 | ShibaniVij 1 3 0 3 0 7
15 958 | Mehvish Rashid 2 2 4 2 2 12
16 | 1025 | Neha 2 2 4 1 2 11
17 | 1073 | Aalima 1 2 3 1 2 9
18 | 1089 | Kanikakashyap 0 0 0 1 0 1
19| 1113 | Pooja Kumari 0 2 2 0 2 6
20 | 1149 | Ginni 1 3 4 2 2 12
21| 1214 | Raqi 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 | 1303 | Sidra 2 1 4 0 2 9
23 | 1319 | Sanskriti 0 0 1 2 0 3
24 | 1343 | Jyoti 1 3 4 3 0 11
25 | 1350 | Priya 0 1 1 2 2 6




Teacher'sName(s): MD.FAISAL HUSSAIN AND DR. NAIYER AZAM
Course Name: B.A. Prog.Il nd Year HM (SEC)
Month and Year : February-2017

SUBJECT: Documentation & Visualization

Lectures Total
R.NgQ Names 6+8 14
56 |SUMAN 11 11
69 |JYOTSANA 12 12
137 JKUSUM 10 10
145 |SANTOSHI 7 7
146 |MEHNAZ 9 9
149 JRAINI 7 7
305 |SARITA 11 11
352 |SHIVANI 10 10
366 |SIMPY 10 10
407 |SONIA 14 14
486 |HIMANSHI 11 11
501 |SANJU 13 13
510 [MONIKA 14 14
563 |DIMPLE 7 7
577 |KAMLESH 12 12
585 |[RENU 11 11
737 JANKITA 9 9
795 |SUHANI 8 8
802 |Priya 10 10
989 |SHAZIA 10 10
997 |TOOBA 10 10
1020 JANJALI 11 11
1114|POOJA 12 12
1115]SITA 8 8
1155|DIVYA 8 8
1161 |MAMTA 7 7
1167 |BHAVANA 8 8
1185 JUMAINA 8 8
1195 |SHIVANI 10 10
1246 |BABITA 11 11
1254 |JRUKSAR 8 8
1270 |NEHA 10 10
1302 |YOGITA 8 8
1317 |MANTASHA 4 4
1321 |SHILPA 8 8
1327 JURVASHI 8 8




SEM4 B.A. PROGRAMME A2 ENGLISH A
Feb attendance
HS AT RS Total

S.NO Roll No |Name Lec-7 Lec-2 | Lec-5 14

1155 Divya 4 4

1162 Pabhjeet 3 3
1 1163 MANSI 2 0 1 3
2 1166 MARYAM 2 0 2 4
3 1167 BHAVNA 3 2 2 7
4 1179 PAROMITA 0 1 1 2
5 1184 VANSHIKA 3 0 3 6
6 1185 UMERA 4 0 4 8
7 1188 AARTI 1 0 2 3
8 1190 RAVIOT 2 0 3 5
9 1191 RAMEEZA 0 0 0 0
10 1195 SHIVANI 5 0 4 9
11 1200 IFFAT 1 1 1 3
12 1201 SHONIMA 1 0 2 3
13 1204 MANISHA 5 1 3 9
14 1205 RISHU 0 1 1 2
15 1208 SHWETA 1 0 1 2
16 1209 VARSHA 5 1 1 7
17 1210 RITIKA 1 1 0 2
18 1212 JYOTI 2 1 1 4
19 1214 RAGI 0 0 0 0
20 1215 AARTI 2 1 0 3
21 1218 PRIYANKA 1 0 0 1
22 1219 VANDANA 2 2 2 6
23 1221 SHIVANI 0 0 1 1
24 1240 SRISHTI 4 2 3 9
25 1246 BABITA 5 2 5 12
26 1253 SRISHTY 0 0 0 0
27 1254 RUKHSAR 4 2 0 6
28 1270 NEHA 1 1 5 7
29 1277 BINDU 3 1 2 6
30 1282 NAMRATA 0 0 0 0
31 1286 SUMAN 5 2 5 12
32 1301 KIRAN 0 0 0 0
33 1302 YOGITA 2 1 1 4
34 1303 SIDRA 3 1 3 7
35 1311 RUCHI 3 0 1 4
36 1313 KHUSHALI 2 2 3 7
37 1319 SANSKRITI 1 0 0 1
38 1321 SHILPA 3 0 2 5
39 1325 CHETNA 2 0 2 4
40 1326 SHIPRA 4 2 3 9
41 1327 URVASHI 1 1 2 4




42 1328 GEETA 0 0 0 0
43 1330 AANCHAL 2 0 1 3
44 1333 KIRAN 2 2 3 7
45 1334 SHIVANI 0 0 0 0
46 1343 JYOTI 2 1 3 6
47 1346 RITESHNA 1 1 1 3
48 1348 ERAM 0 0 0 0
49 1350 PRIYA 1 0 2 3
50 1353 MAMTA 0 0 0 0
51 1362 SONIA 0 0 0 0
52 1364 SHIVANI 3 1 3 7
53 1368 KIRANPREET 1 2 4 7
54 1373 SHALINI 3 1 1 5




BA (Prog) Il Year IV Sem English Discipline

Feb-17
Roll No. Name S Pal A Dhar [T Sharma Total

4 2 7 13
1 88 Munira Moosa 0 0 0
2 182 Riya Sharma 0 1 5 6
3 256 Prerna Chopra 4 1 4 9
4 308 Reena Agarwal 4 0 3 7
5 519 Ana Rais 2 1 5 8
6 645 Sanjana Mahajan 0 0 0
7 831 Simran Hanspal 0 0 0
8 1025 Neha 0 2 5 7
9 1166 Maryam Qureshi 3 0 1 4
10 1286 Suman Kumari Das 4 1 7 12
11 1301 Kiran Chaudhary 0 0 0
12 1311 Ruchi Suri 2 1 3
13 1326 Shipra Yadav 0 1 4 5




Janki Devi Memorial College

Name of the Teacher : Dr. Sangeeta Gupta
Class : B.A prg 2nd Year

Subject : Hindi C

Month and Year : February 2017

Dr. Sangeeta Gupta
w9y 2 fBsqr Igd & 3T IR @R (@4 T
S.No. Roll No. Name of Student Lecture+ Tutorial
11

1 214 Disha 4



Janki Devi Memorial College

Name of the Teacher : Dr. Suresh Meena
Class : B.A (Prog) 2nd Year

Subject : Hindi B

Month and Year : February 2017

Dr. Suresh Meena
gy 2 B T F 3gd AR @HFE (6= T)

S.No. Roll No. Name of Student Lecture+ Tutorial
16+4=20

1 53 Igra Faheem 9
2 54 Mini Garg 13
3 98 Mohini Chaudhary
4 99 Kamalpreet Kaur 2
5 100 Manisha
6 101 Surbhi Nautiyal 15
7 109 Medha Sharma 11
8 146 Mehnaz 13
9 162 Surbhi Nagar 3
10 167 Akansha Gulati 0
11 172 Komal Kaushik 16
12 218 Namrata Rai 14
13 231 Kartika Bhardwaj 14
14 236 Shivangi Suri 3
15 237 Divya Balian 0
16 253 Aashima Mangal 12
17 256 Prerna Chopra 18
18 275 Kanika Sharma 14
19 280 Naina Dewan 10
20 288 Nidhi Sharma 8
21 294 Palak Chabra 7
22 298 Sakshi Tanwar 0
23 307 Megha Mittal 15
24 308 Reena Aggarwal 12
25 330 Sakshi Jain 2
26 338 Shreya Sabarwal 0
27 356 Rupal Garg 10
28 365 Pooja Jain 10
29 409 Adhya Tyagi 5
30 432 Simi Shukla 11
31 449 Dolly Seth 8
32 508 Simran Lakhani 0
33 515 Jessica Dhingra 7
34 519 Ana Rais 12
35 538 Anishka Tiwari 4
36 558 Nivedita Sharma 15
37 578 Deepali Wadhawan 3
38 579 Gritika Kaur Sehgal 5
39 582 Anushka Gupta 0
40 583 Aanchal Gulati 7
41 635 Anushka Wadhwa 3
42 645 Sanjana Mahajan 3
43 651 Nishu 9



Janki Devi Memorial College

Name of the Teacher : Dr. Vandana Rastogi
Class : B.A (Prog) 2nd Year

Subject : Hindi A

Month and Year : February 2017

Dr. Vandana Rastogi

geTIg 2 e Tgd ;3 I fEAFE (6 T

S.No. Roll No. Name of Student Lecture+ Tutorial
15+4
1 51 Leelavati Yadav 14
2 56 Suman Chaurasia 12
3 60 Dharmshila Mandal 18
4 69 Jyotsna 10
5 70 Preeti Prasad 18
6 89 Nabeela Ahmed 3
7 97 Amanpreet Kaur 10
8 108 Kavita 19
9 127 Kavita Gupta 16
10 137 Kusum 12
11 145 Santoshi Negi 16
12 149 Rajni Kumari 12
13 156 Manisha 11
14 179 Putul Kumari 0
15 182 Ria Sharma 8
16 195 Deepika Bhati 12
17 201 Adithi Bansal 0
18 211 Aarti Negi 9
19 230 Pooja Jha 9
20 269 Fatima Asif 9
21 275 Kanika Sharma 0
22 284 Simran Sharma 0
23 297 Richa Ahlawat 11
24 305 Sarita 18
25 319 Simran Solanki 0
26 352 Shivani 16
27 363 Tanya Sharma 10
28 366 Simpy Verma 19
29 369 Komal Sehgal 17
30 370 Vaishali 19
31 372 Jyoti 19
32 390 Komal Rani 12
33 394 Akansha Deep 1
34 407 Sonia 19
35 436 Sarita Yadav 8
36 438 Payal Verma 11
37 442 Afreen Akhtar 12
38 444 Shweta Kumari Das 11
39 478 Nagina 7
40 480 Harshita 3
41 486 Himanshi Verma 17
42 501 Sanju Mehto 17
43 506 Sonam Bhati 10
44 510 Monika Gulati 17
45 517 Deepali 12
46 563 Dimple Jha 4
a7 577 Kamlesh Kumari 17
48 584 Nidhi Sindhwani 0
49 585 Renu 11
50 622 Geeta Kumari 18
51 634 Uruj Mirza 12
52 641 Aaliya 7

53 668 Pooja Rani 0



[Janki Devi lviemorial Lollege

Teacher's Name : Ms. Jyoti/Ms.Mamta
Course Name : B.A. Prog lind Year()
Month & Year : january 2017

Lectures Tutorials
S.No. R.No. Names

TOTAL--> 18 4 22
1 528 (ANUSHKA 0 0 0
2 1161|MAMTA 11 3 14
3 1167 (BHAVNA 13 2 15
4 1219|VANDNA 5 1 6
5 1327|URVASHI 6 1 7
6 1330|AANCHAL 14 1 15
7 1368 |KIRAN PREET KAUR 14 2 16
8 1373 |SHALINI YADAV 11 2 13




S.No.
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Name of the Course:

Paper Title:  Introduction to Human Development

Name of the teachers: Mrs. Nirmala Muralidhar, Aastha Mitra
B.A (programme) | Yr. Human Development and Family Empowerment

Month & Year: February 2017

24 Khushboo Tiwari
84 Chetali Batra
96 Sakshi Aggarwal
103 Shubhangi Sethi
134 Ria Bannerjee
136 Ankita
137 Meenakshi Pipal
139 Somya Samanta
149 Gitika Thakral
155 Nabeela Kauser
156 Tanika Bhasin
157 Komal Sharma
169 Megha
170 Radhika
174 Bhavya Chawla
175 Lakshita Chopra
176 Garishma Arora
178 Radhika Kumari
188 Namra Khan
199 Priyanka Sethi
230 Shraddha Gupta
239 Tasmia
242 Vanya
245 Anju
246 Dipika Sharma
247 Sonia Raj
252 Lalita Chaudhary
268 Sidrah Abbas
279 Preeti
284 Aishwarya Chadha
319 Soniya Tanwar
371 Sheetal Sain
403 Neha Kumari
405 Sonia Awana
466 Muskan
512 Nidhi
547 Sangeeta Gautam
599 Gitanjali
625 Preeti Dayal
640 Rekha Gautam
689 Manisha
691 Neha
692 Pinky Kumari
695 Archana Bharti
701 Nisha Rani
705 Deepika
789 Pallavi
799 Sheetal
901 Hema Kumari
997 Hoorya
603 Bhavya
649 Megha Rajput

Names

Lectures
Held (13)
13

© O 0ouUowohroonoR

-
© o

Practicals Held (Out of a
total of 14)
14

10
10

12

10
12

Semester - 2

Total (Out of 27)
27
7
22
27
27
11
10
0
15
0
13
0
26
0
16
0
10
0
23
0
9
22
0
22
22
22
0
0
20
24
0
17
24
0
11
19
16
16
22
24
16
12
11
20
21
9
23
0
0
20
21
0

CBCS



Name of the teachers: Mrs. Nirmala Muralidhar, Aastha Mitra
Name of the course: B.A Programme, Il Yr. Human Development and Family Empowerment Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) Semester - 4 CBCS
Paper Title : Introduction to Guidance & Counselling

Month & Year: February 2017

Lectures Held (Out

S.No. R.No. Names of 14)
1 98 Mohini Chaudhary 1
2 99 Kamalpreet Kaur 1
3 100 Manisha 14
4 101 Surbhi Nautiyal 14
5 108 Kavita 14
6 156 Manisha 12
7 195 Deepika Bhati 9
8 214 Diksha 8
9 230 Pooja Jha 5
10 280 Naina Dewan 4
11 284 Simran Sharma 0
12 363 Tanya Sharma 3
13 370 Vaishali 1
14 372 Jyoti 13
15 436 Sarita Yadav 0
16 438 Payal Verma
17 517 Deepali 10
18 583 Aanchal Gulati 4
19 641 Aaliya 7
20 651 Nishu 4
21 801 Sushmita Santra 11
22 816 Sanya Khatun 4
23 831 Simran Hanspal 0
24 985 Mehak 7
25 1210 Ritika 4
26 1212 Jyoti 4
27 1215 Aarti 3
28 1219 Vandana 3
29 1311 Ruchi Suri 2
30 1313 Khushali 8
31 1325 Chetna 7
32 1328 Geeta Gogoi 0
33 1333 Kiran Yadav 10
34 1240 Srishti Yadav 9
35 515 Jessica Dhingra 3
36 710 Sejal Jain 5
37 634 Uruj Mirza 10
38 811 Sanya Sharma 2
39 635 Anushka 2
40 579 Gritika Kaur 2
41 1079 Smriti Bajaj 8
42 307 Megha Mittal 5
43 54 Mini 4
44 856 Nishtha 3
45 622 Geeta Kumari 13
46 127 Kavita Gupta 13
47 1368 Kiranpreet Kaur
48 172 Komal Kaushik 4
49 109 Medha Sharma 4
50 51 Leelavati 12
51 708 Tanishka Kumari 2
52 70 Preeti Prasad 13
53 236 Shivangi Suri 5
54 1129 Fayeza Mashkoor 5
55 330 Sakshi Jain 0
56 162 Surbhi Nagar 5
57 1201 Shonima Bohal 0
58 1343 Jyoti Kaswan 0



I B.A. (P) English B

February Attendance

Roll No. |Names T.Sharma (4) | Kaini(2) [ R.Bhatia (2) | R. Kalita (3) | Total (11)
1161|Mamta 0 2 1 1 4
1317|Mantasha 0 0 2 2 4




JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Monthly Attendance Record

Devendra Kumar and Mamta Month _February

Class & Section B.A (Prog.) Il

Devendra Kumar Mamta Total
Lectures Tutorials Lectures Tutorials Lectures Tutorials

Sr. No. |Roll. No.[Names |Held AttendeqHeld AttendeqHeld AttendeqHeld AttendeqHeld AttendeqHeld Attendec
1 53|Igra Fahg 7 1 9 2 2 16 3 2 0
2 97(Amanpre 7 3 9 5 2 16 8 2 0
3 109(Medha § 7 1 3 3 9 6 16 7 3 3
4 131|Tusa Be 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
5 172|Komal K3 7 3 9 7 2 2 16 10 2 2
6 218|Namrata| 7 3 9 3 2 2 16 6 2 2
7 230|Pooja Jh 7 1 9 3 2 16 4 2 0
8 237|Divya Ba 7 1 9 3 2 0 16 4 2 0
9 253|Ashima N 7 4 9 6 2 2 16 10 2 2
10 280[Naina Dg 7 2 9 2 2 1 16 4 2 1
11 288|Nidhi Sh 7 1 9 5 2 0 16 6 2 0
12 294|Palak Ch 7 2 9 4 2 16 6 2 0
13 297|Richa Ah 7 5 9 4 2 16 9 2 0
14 298|Sakshi Tg 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
15 330|Sakshi Ja 7 0 3 1 9 8 16 8 3 1
16 338|Shreya S 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
17 356|Rupal Ga 7 2 9 5 2 16 7 2 0
18 365|Pooja Jai 7 3 9 6 2 2 16 9 2 2
19 372|Jyoti 7 7 3 3 9 9 16 16 3 3
20 390{Komal Rq 7 3 9 9 2 2 16 12 2 2
21 409|Aadya T 7 0 9 2 2 16 2 2 0
22 442|Afreen Al 7 3 9 8 2 1 16 11 2 1
23 449|Dolly Setf 7 1 9 5 2 0 16 6 2 0
24 508|Simran L| 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
25 515|Jessica D 7 2 3 3 9 3 16 5 3 3
26 538|Anishka 7 1 9 5 2 16 6 2 0
27 558|Nivedita 7 3 3 1 9 7 16 10 2 1
28 578|Deepali 7 0 9 3 2 2 16 3 2 2
29 579|Gritika K 7 1 9 2 2 16 3 2 0
30 635|Anushka 7 1 9 2 2 16 3 2 0
31 651|Nishu 7 3 9 2 2 1 16 5 2 1
32 665|Nimisha 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
33 702|Jagriti Pa 7 4 9 6 2 2 16 10 2 2
34 708|Tanishkal 7 1 9 2 2 16 3 2 0
35 710|Sejal Jain 7 6 3 3 9 5 16 11 3 3
36 812|Simran 7 3 9 8 2 16 11 2 0
37 817|Priyanka 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
38 856|Nishtha 7 1 9 6 2 2 16 7 2 2
39 930|Aadya SH 7 3 9 8 2 2 16 11 2 2
40 996/|Rakhi 7 5 9 2 2 16 7 2 0
41 1070{Manasi K 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
42 1099|Bushra S 7 3 3 3 9 6 16 9 3 3
43 1114|Pooja GU 7 3 9 8 2 2 16 11 2 2
44 1142|Kritika Al 7 0 9 0 2 16 0 2 0
45 1146|Isha Wad 7 3 3 2 9 4 16 7 3 2
46 1147|Nikita 7 0 9 1 2 16 1 2 0
47 1152|Arpita SH 7 0 9 3 2 16 3 2 0
48 1162|Prabhjee 7 3 9 6 2 16 9 2 0
49 1163|Mansi CH 7 1 9 6 2 16 7 2 0
50 1179|Paromitg 7 0 9 1 2 16 1 2 0
51 1277{Bindu Ya 7 2 9 8 2 1 16 10 2 1
52 1319|Sanskriti 7 1 9 1 2 16 2 2 0
53 1333|Kiran Yaq 7 1 9 2 2 16 3 2 0
54 1334{Shivani Y| 7 0 9 4 2 16 4 2 0
55 1364|Shivani 4 7 2 9 4 2 16 6 2 0




ROLLNO  STUDENTS NAME
563 DIMPLE
1119 MONIKA
1208 SHWETA
851 PAYAL
236 SHIVANGI
1218 PRIYANKA
1191 RAMEEZA
1124 FAIZA
478 NAGINA
510 MONIKA GULATI

BA (PROG)
2nd YEAR IV SEMESTER
MONTH - FEBRUARY, 2017

TEACHERS NAME

TOTAL LECTURES = 23+ 11
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

DR. PRERNA ARORA

ATTENDED
LECTURES
5

11

16

DR. GURINDER H. SINGH

ATTENDED
LECTURES

NN NO NP WO O

TOTAL
ATTENDANCE
6

17

22

11

12

25

0

7

24



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Class & Section : B.A (PROG) I

Attendance Record - February, 2017

WESTERN PHILOSOPHY

Ms. SIPU Dr. SHILPI Dr. RAHUL TOTAL
Lectures+Tutorias Lectures+Tutorias Lectures+Tutorias
Sr. No. | Roll. No. Names Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended
1 98 MOHINI CHOUDHARY 5 0 6 0 7 0 18 0
2 929 KAMALPREET 5 0 6 0 7 1 18 1
3 100 |MANISHA 5 5 6 4 7 5 18 14
4 101 |SURBHI 5 5 6 4 7 2 18 11
5 108 |KABITA 5 0 6 0 7 7 18 7
6 162 |SURBHI 5 0 6 1 7 4 18 5
7 214 |DIKSHA 5 2 6 1 7 1 18 4
8 444  |SHWETA 5 5 6 6 7 7 18 18
9 506 [SONAM 5 0 6 1 7 1 18 2
10 705 |SHIVANI 5 2 6 3 7 2 18 7
11 795 |SUHANI 5 5 6 5 7 5 18 15
12 797 |VARSHA 5 0 6 0 7 2 18 2
13 831 |SIMRAN HANSPAL 5 0 6 0 7 0 18 0
14 847 [NANCY 5 4 6 4 7 5 18 13
15 1073 [AALIMA 5 0 6 0 7 2 18 2
16 1166 |[MARYAM QURESHI 5 0 6 0 7 1 18 1
17 1188 |[AARTI 5 2 6 1 7 2 18 5
18 1200 |[IFFAT 5 0 6 3 7 2 18 5
19 1204 [MANISHA 5 4 6 4 7 5 18 13
20 1301 |[KIRAN 5 0 6 0 7 0 18 0
21 1313 |KHUSHALI 5 3 6 3 7 2 18 8
22 1326 [SHIPRA 5 2 6 4 7 4 18 10
23 1346 |RITESHNA 5 0 6 1 7 3 18 4
24 1350 |[PRIYA 5 0 6 3 7 3 18 6
25 1362 |[SONIA 5 0 6 0 7 0 18 0
26 1373 [SHALINI 5 0 6 4 7 2 18 6




